
SDD SERIES STACKED 

DRYER

○ Double-layer structure, saves space.

○ Panel and drum adopt high quality stainless steel, acid and alkali 

resistance, anti-corrosion, good appearance, long life. 

○ With mechanical suspension shock structure, low noise, free standing. 

○ Simple door system, easily for users.                                                  

○ Can read different coins and tokens at the same time, card read system.                                            

○ It can work smoothly even high spin speed more than 700r/min becau-

seof  unique suspension system.

HG-C SERIES SELF 

SERVICE DRYER

Specificatio

10kg

12kg

Washing Motor Power(Kw)

1.5

1.5

Washing Heating Power(Kw)

6

6

Dimension(Mm)

940*1040*1130

940*1040*1260

Weight(Kg)

250

280

XGQ-C SERIES SELF 

SERVICE WASHING 

MACHINE
○ Using a two-tier structure, the greater possible savings;

○ Panels and drums are made of high quality stainless steel, 

Anti-acid and alkali, anti-corrosion, nice, durable and use;

○ Simple door lock system that allows users to easily use.

○ The coin can also read different coins and tokens at the same 

time, can also be swiped, widely used around the world.

○ Using a two-tier structure, the greater possible savings;

○ Panels and drums are made of high quality stainless steel, 

Anti-acid and alkali, anti-corrosion, nice, durable and use;

○ Simple door lock system that allows users to easily use.

○ Coin device can also read different coins and tokens at the 

same time, can also be swiped, widely used around the world.

Model

Washer Capacity

Dryer Capacity

Dryer Drum Dimension

Dryer Motor Power

Dryer Fan Motor Power

Heating Power For Dry

Gas Consumption

Dimension  Lxwxh

Net Weight

Unit

kg

kg

mm

kw

kw

kw

kg/h

mm

kg

SDD-10

10

10

Φ670x380

0.14

0.75

9.8

1

940x1200x1900

450

SDD-12

12

12

Φ700x500

0.14

0.75

15

1.2

940x1200x2070

500

SDD-15

15

15

Φ700x630

0.14

0.75

15

1.2

940x1220x2100

550

SDD-18

18

18

Φ750x650

0.14

0.75

15

1.5

1050x1370x2000

600

Specification

10kg

12kg

Drum Size（mm）

Ø670*350

Ø700*630

Dryer Motor Power(kw)

0.14

0.14

Dryer Heating Power(kw)

10.5

10.5

Dimension(mm)

940*1040*1130

940*1040*1260

Weight(Kg)

220

240

Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 
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