

SDD SERIES STACKED DRYER

- O Double-layer structure, saves space.
- O Panel and drum adopt high quality stainless steel, acid and alkali resistance, anti-corrosion, good appearance, long life.
- O With mechanical suspension shock structure, low noise, free standing.
- O Simple door system, easily for users.

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

- O Can read different coins and tokens at the same time, card read system.
- O It can work smoothly even high spin speed more than 700r/min becauseof unique suspension system.

Model	Unit	SDD-10	SDD-12	SDD-15	SDD-18	
Washer Capacity	kg	10	12	15	18	
Dryer Capacity	kg	10	12	15	18	
Dryer Drum Dimension	mm	Ф670х380	Ф700х500	Ф700х630	Ф750х650	
Dryer Motor Power	kw	0.14	0.14	0.14	0.14	
Dryer Fan Motor Power	kw	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	
Heating Power For Dry	kw	9.8	15	15	15	
Gas Consumption	kg/h	1	1.2	1.2	1.5	
Dimension Lxwxh	mm	940x1200x1900	940x1200x2070	940x1220x2100	1050x1370x2000	
Net Weight	kg	450	500	550	600	

XGQ-C SERIES SELF SERVICE WASHING MACHINE

- O Using a two-tier structure, the greater possible savings;
- O Panels and drums are made of high quality stainless steel, Anti-acid and alkali, anti-corrosion, nice, durable and use;
- O Simple door lock system that allows users to easily use.
- O The coin can also read different coins and tokens at the same time, can also be swiped, widely used around the world.



S	pecificatio Wa	shing Motor Power(Kw)	Washing Heating Power(Kw)	Dimension(Mm)	Weight(Kg)
	10kg	1.5	6	940*1040*1130	250
	12kg	1.5	6	940*1040*1260	280

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

HG-C SERIES SELF SERVICE DRYER

- O Using a two-tier structure, the greater possible savings;
- O Panels and drums are made of high quality stainless steel, Anti-acid and alkali, anti-corrosion, nice, durable and use;
- O Simple door lock system that allows users to easily use.
- Ocin device can also read different coins and tokens at the same time, can also be swiped, widely used around the world.



23/24

Specification	Drum Size (mm)	Dryer Motor Power(kw)	Dryer Heating Power(kw)	Dimension(mm)	Weight(Kg)	
10kg	Ø670*350	0.14	10.5	940*1040*1130	220	
12kg	Ø700*630	0.14	10.5	940*1040*1260	240	

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

Web: www.chinalaundrymachine.com